## **PURSUING AMERICA'S GREATNESS**

Please make checks payable to: Pursuing America's Greatness

Mail Checks to:
PURSUING AMERICA'S GREATNESS
C/O Bryan Jeffrey
JPMS Cox LLC
11300 Cantrell Road, Suite 301
Little Rock, AR 72212

Please Wire Funds to:
Beneficiary: Pursuing America's Greatness
Bank: Centennial Bank
620 Chestnut
Conway, AR 72032
Bank Account: 501366764
Routing Number: 082902757

Pursuing America's Greatness is registered with the Federal Election Commission as an independent expenditure-only committee. We may accept unlimited contributions from individuals, corporations, and other organizations. Our spending is independent, and we do not make contributions to any candidate or political party, or coordinate our spending with any candidates or political parties.

Federal law requires us to use our best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation and name of employer of each individual whose contributions exceed \$200 in a calendar year.

Name \_\_\_\_\_

	Preferred Name/Salu	ation
	Occupation	Employer
	Phone (W)	(H)
	Fax	Email
	Mailing Address	
Income	Tax purposes.  utions from foreign na	rica's Greatness are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal onals, foreign corporations, and federal government contractors are not
	re	Date

Paid for by Pursuing America's Greatness and not authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee.

11300 Cantrell Road, Suite 301, Little Rock, AR 72212